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SPECIFICATIONS

• Easy snap-in mounting in FIS Rack and wallmount enclosures
• Multimode adapters utilize a phosphour bronze alignment sleeve
• Singlemode and APC adapter utilize a ceramic alignment sleeve
• Available in black or beige powder coat
• LGX Compatible

features

F1-LCDBKAQUL

F1-LC6DSUL

F1-ST6LMUL

F1-MTRJMUL

F1-SC8SUL

F1-FC6SULF1-SC6MUL

F1-SC6APCUL

F1-SC6MUL

F1-LC6DSUL

F1-LCDBKMUL

F1-SC6DBKMUL

F1-ST6BKMULF1-SC6IBLKSUL

F1-LC24AQBLKUL

Face Plate  *LGX Compatible 5.1” W x 1.13”H

Mounting Pins 4.64” on-center

Material Aluminum .06” thick

Finish Black or Beige Powder Coat

• Blank
• ST - 6 & 8 pack, MM & SM
• FC - 6 pack, MM, SM, APC
• SC - 6 & 8 pack, MM, SM, APC, 10Gig (Aqua)
• SC Duplex - 6 pack, MM, SM, 10Gig (Aqua)
• MT-RJ - 6 pack, MM
• LC Duplex - 6 pack, MM, SM, APC, 10Gig (Aqua)
• LC Quad - 6 pack, SM, APC
• Others available on request

Available Styles

See Part Numbers on next page



Rev. D 8/2016
Page 2 of 2

Fiber Instrument Sales | 161 Clear Road • Oriskany, NY 13424
Tel: 315.736.2206 • 1.800.5000.FIS (347) • Fax: 315.736.2285 | fiberinstrumentsales.com • info@fiberinstrumentsales.com

OFF WHITE PART # BLACK PART # DESCRIPTION
F1SC6APCUL45 NEW F1SC6APCBKUL45 SC 6 Pack (APC Singlemode – Loaded) Green Adapters           

F1LC6DAQUL45 NEW F1LC6DAQBKUL45 LC Duplex 6 Pack (10 Gig) 12 Fibers Aqua Adapters                   

F1-BLANKU F1-BLANKUBK Blank Plate with No Holes (Unloaded)

F1-ST6U F1-ST6UBK ST 6 Pack (Unloaded)

F1-ST6LMUL F1-ST6BKMUL ST 6 Pack (Multimode - Loaded) 

F1-ST6LSUL F1-ST6BKSUL ST 6 Pack (Singlemode - Loaded)

F1-ST8U F1-ST8UBK ST 8 Pack (Unloaded)

F1-ST8LMUL F1-ST8BKMUL ST 8 Pack (Multimode - Loaded)

F1-ST8LSUL F1-ST8BKSUL ST 8 Pack (Singlemode - Loaded)

F1-FC6U F1-FC6UBK FC 6 Pack (Unloaded)

F1-FC6MUL F1-FC6BKMUL FC 6 Pack (Multimode/Singlemode - Loaded)

F1-FC6SUL F1-FC6BKSUL FC 6 Pack (Singlemode - Loaded)

F1-FC6APCUL F1-FC6BKAPCUL FC 6 Pack (APC Singlemode - Loaded) 

F1-SC6U F1-SC6IUBK SC 6 Pack (Unloaded)

F1-SC6MUL F1-SC6IBKMUL SC 6 Pack (Multimode - Loaded) Beige Adapters

F1-SC6SUL F1-SC6IBKSUL SC 6 Pack (Singlemode - Loaded) Blue Adapters

F1-SC6APCUL F1-SC6IBKAPCUL SC 6 Pack (APC Singlemode - Loaded) Green Adapters

F1-SC8U F1-SC8UBK SC 8 Pack (Unloaded)

F1-SC8MUL F1-SC8BKMUL SC 8 Pack (Multimode - Loaded) Beige Adapters

F1-SC8SUL F1-SC8BKSUL SC 8 Pack (Singlemode - Loaded) Blue Adapters

F1-SC8APCUL F1-SC8BKAPCUL SC 8 Pack (APC Singlemode - Loaded) Green Adapters

F1-SC6DMUL F1-SC6DBKMUL SC Duplex 6 Pack (Multimode - Loaded) Beige Adapters

F1-SC6DAQUL F1-SC6DAQBKUL SC Duplex 6 Pack (Multimode - 10 Gig Loaded) Aqua Adapters

F1-SC6DSUL F1-SC6DBKSUL SC Duplex 6 Pack (Singlemode - Loaded) Blue Adapters

F1-MTRJ6MUL F1-MTRJ6BKMUL MT-RJ  6 Pack (Multimode) 

F1-LC6DMUL F1-LC6DBKMUL LC Duplex 6 Pack (Multimode) 12 Fibers Beige Adapters

F1-LC6DSUL F1-LC6DBKSUL LC Duplex 6 Pack (Singlemode) 12 Fibers Blue Adapters

F1-LC6DAPCUL F1-LC6DBKAPCUL LC Duplex 6 Pack (APC Singlemode) 12 Fibers Green Adapters

F1-LC6DAQUL F1-LC6DBKAQUL LC Duplex 6 Pack (10 Gig) 12 Fibers Aqua Adapters

F1-LC24MUL F1-LC24BLKMUL LC Quad 6 Pack (Multimode) 24 Fibers Beige Adapters

F1-LC24AQUL F1-LC24AQBLKUL LC Quad 6 Pack (10 Gig) 24 Fibers Aqua Adapters

F1-LC24SUL F1-LC24BLKSUL LC Quad 6 Pack (Singlemode) 24 Fibers Blue Adapters

F1-MTP6MUL F1-MTP6BKMUL MTP 6 Pack Plate Loaded with Adapters

F1-MTP8MUL F1-MTP8BKMUL MTP 8 Pack Plate Loaded with Adapters

FIS Adapter Panels


